VelumRS - Wettfahrt
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GER 9651

GER 8906

GER 8920

GER 9163

GER 9373

GER 965

GER 9814

GER 9742

Segel-Club-Ribnitz e. V.

Fr. Reuter Str. 11b 18311 Ribnitz-Damgarten 017624195122 ribnitz@gmx.de

19.08.2017 - 20.08.2017

Bootsklasse: Cadet
Low-Point
20.08.2017 - 13:06:27

Gesamtergebnis

Kiistencup Ribnitz 2017

Wettfahrten: 1,2,3,4,5

CREW

Niclas Grapentin
Anni Reinhardt
Maxi Zielinski

Mine Rdpke

Nora Wegner-Repke
Mara Riedel

Ben Lange

Elias Schwelgin
Jette Zielinski
Amelie Lotte Lewitz
Jan Take

Tim Take

Hilke Laue
Maximilian Wulff

Willi Wichmann
Tom Winter

NR

MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV042
MV047
MV047
MV047
MV047

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf, 4.Wf, 5.Wf (1 Streicher)
G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-FRAU CLUB- PL.(1.Wf) PL.(2.Wf) PL.(3.Wf) PL.(4.Wf) PL.(5.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL
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